
Pos # Crew Nat Car Coef Day 1 AM RT06 RT07 RT08 RT09 RT10 TC SC Pen Day 1 PM Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 16 DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER SUNBEAM TIGER 0.64 13.73 0.06 11.46 0.86 4.26 1.34 0 0 0 17.98 9.15 22.56

2 14 DEDEYNE / DEDEYNE JAGUAR XK120 OTS 0.51 9.75 1.80 17.25 1.73 17.94 23.46 0 0 0 62.17 31.01 40.91 +18.35 +18.35

3 1 MARTENS / PYCK MORRIS COOPER S 0.65 23.41 2.15 8.22 1.10 11.31 9.74 0 0 0 32.52 11.44 44.50 +3.59 +21.94

4 28 VERHAGE / VANDER STICHELE MG A TWIN CAM ROADSTER 0.59 20.74 4.60 5.40 2.58 28.05 8.25 0 0 0 48.88 20.3 49.32 +4.82 +26.76

5 10 VAN REMOORTEL / CHARLET APAL COUPÉ 0.61 20.8 0.55 4.21 5.37 1.17 29.00 0 0 0 40.3 3.96 57.13 +7.81 +34.57

6 4 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1.6 0.64 26.24 6.40 6.05 23.87 6.99 15.04 0 0 0 58.35 26.43 58.16 +1.03 +35.6

7 2 VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE LANCIA FULVIA HF 1.6 0.70 43.87 0.70 3.02 6.60 9.45 5.81 0 0 0 25.58 9.45 60.00 +1.84 +37.44

8 15 KEGELS / VERHEYEN TRIUMP TR4A IRS 0.65 38.55 2.23 1.89 10.91 42.76 11.02 0 0 0 68.8 24.44 82.91 +22.91 +60.35

9 5 DE POORTER / DE BEIL MG B 0.70 46.92 0.69 13.69 18.94 19.18 15.40 0 0 0 67.9 18.27 96.55 +13.64 +73.99

10 6 LAMBRECHT / DELOBELLE PORSCHE 911 TARGA 0.71 52.08 1.60 8.90 1.40 5.85 105.08 0 0 0 122.83 52.9 122.01 +25.46 +99.45

11 11 BEATSE / DESSOMVIELE TRIUMPH TR250 0.68 41.44 4.41 176.37 2.20 13.76 34.35 0 0 0 231.09 97.92 174.61 +52.6 +152.05

12 33 CLAEYS / MAES ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 0.71 113.95 11.80 18.54 30.25 67.64 28.85 0 0 0 157.09 60.35 210.69 +36.08 +188.13

13 7 MYLLE / GITSELS PORSCHE 911 SC 0.77 78.19 3.39 127.02 2.48 10.14 21.41 0 0 0 164.44 15.02 227.62 +16.93 +205.06

14 13 DECAVELE / VERTE TRIUMPH TR4 0.65 87.33 46.83 58.35 13.62 51.80 33.27 0 0 0 203.87 37.83 253.37 +25.75 +230.81

15 12 SAVIC / DEPLANCKE PORSCHE 911 0.68 28.57 0.27 243.20 1.29 97.94 9.56 0 0 0 352.25 120 260.82 +7.45 +238.26

16 42 CALLENS / DEWAELE AUSTIN MINI 0.73 71.93 16.80 9.75 7.51 133.37 42.48 60 0 0 269.91 44.97 296.87 +36.05 +274.31

17 34 GHYSELINCK / PEETERS PORSCHE 356C 0.64 74.17 9.77 28.08 6.54 143.46 159.02 0 0 0 346.86 120 301.03 +4.16 +278.47

18 8 VAN CALSTER / LAPORTE PORSCHE 911 0.67 89.1 8.71 16.12 42.14 44.30 170.95 0 0 0 282.22 61.77 309.54 +8.51 +286.98

19 25 VAN DER ELST / WILLAERT AUSTIN HEALEY 100-6 0.58 140.02 2.72 10.32 1.41 19.71 20.44 10 196 0 260.6 73.17 327.45 +17.91 +304.89

20 3 FOUCART / VYNCKE FIAT ABARTH 1400 0.50 76.05 6.85 43.20 2.10 119.15 165.55 0 0 0 336.85 82.25 330.65 +3.2 +308.09

21 36 ROGIEST / ROGIEST AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK I 0.60 32.4 9.00 11.78 2.52 12.42 274.98 35 0 0 345.7 27.42 350.68 +20.03 +328.12

22 37 DE CLERCK / DOMBRECHT PORSCHE 911 0.69 41.66 236.26 9.35 17.67 42.37 27.60 0 144 0 477.25 120 398.91 +48.23 +376.35

23 18 THOMAS / THOMAS BMW 3.0 CSI 0.73 71.8 13.98 17.38 5.16 22.41 83.39 0 256 0 398.32 41.32 428.80 +29.89 +406.24

24 27 LANNOYE / VANROLLEGHEM PORSCHE TARGA 0.73 164.84 1.80 17.33 12.95 300.00 57.76 0 0 0 389.84 120 434.68 +5.88 +412.12

25 32 GOEGEBUER / DEVOS PORSCHE 356 SC 0.63 229.31 4.32 11.91 5.73 300.00 44.96 5 0 0 371.91 120 481.22 +46.54 +458.66

26 23 GUNS / VAN ORSHOVEN JAGUAR XK150 OTS 0.58 159.49 6.32 91.75 83.15 37.81 237.72 0 0 0 456.76 120 496.25 +15.03 +473.69

27 21 DEWAELE / DEWAELE PORSCHE 911R 0.66 305.45 13.46 12.51 7.52 10.63 300.00 0 0 0 344.12 69.83 579.74 +83.49 +557.18

28 41 BRAEM / DELRUE MERCEDES 190 SL 0.62 176.12 130.99 118.80 16.42 73.00 197.05 0 0 0 536.26 120 592.38 +12.64 +569.82

29 29 PONET / WYCKMANS MG B GT 0.67 175.04 16.75 46.63 30.42 186.80 300.00 0 0 0 580.6 120 635.64 +43.26 +613.08

30 39 HENDERICKX / GOEMINNE MG PB 0.28 120.74 65.16 4.28 6.69 146.36 65.00 0 324 0 611.49 95.65 636.58 +0.94 +614.02

31 17 VAN OVERBERGHE / VAN OVERBERGHE AUSTIN HEALEY 100 BN 1 0.54 79.67 1.19 8.80 3.18 35.20 209.00 15 441 0 713.36 120 673.03 +36.45 +650.47

32 19 KERSTENS / NELEN BMW 2002 0.74 211.99 22.54 91.92 182.59 45.51 300.00 0 0 0 642.56 120 734.55 +61.52 +711.99

33 26 SAVEYN / VAN HUFFEL MG A 0.57 356.54 50.79 100.66 64.41 147.52 300.00 0 0 0 663.38 120 899.91 +165.36 +877.35

34 24 SNAUWAERT / GERRY BENTLEY OPEN TOURER 0.27 425.62 33.75 23.96 61.28 236.90 182.76 0 169 0 707.65 107.3 1025.97 +126.06 +1003.41

35 38 EECKHOUT / FAVRIL PORSCHE 911 TARGA 0.71 322.04 182.56 67.40 5.36 16.40 300.00 250 121 0 942.72 120 1144.76 +118.79 +1122.2

36 44 ROSSEEUW / VAN DAMME TRIUMPH TR5 PI 0.68 624.14 61.34 96.90 125.20 300.00 175.07 0 0 0 758.5 120 1262.64 +117.88 +1240.08

37 31 GORDTS / MOYSON PORSCHE 911 0.74 712.99 96.87 120.25 232.41 196.11 300.00 0 0 0 945.63 120 1538.62 +275.98 +1516.06

38 22 VANDEVENNE / BOURY VOLVO P1800 0.68 617.89 51.61 300.00 38.28 300.00 300.00 120 0 0 1109.9 120 1607.79 +69.17 +1585.23

39 40 VANHOUTTE / VANHEE PORSCHE 911 0.77 984.8 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 400 0 0 1900 109.11 2775.69 +1167.9 +2753.13

40 45 DERDEYN / VANTOMME PORSCHE 911 0.70 2400 46.48 300.00 52.85 245.99 300.00 15 0 0 960.32 120 3240.32 +464.63 +3217.76
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